Camp Site Melk City

Camping fees
Status 2024

For the use of a pitch on the campsite of the city of Melk, the following fees are
charged for daily campers, environmental fees, and electricity consumption:

Check-in from 3:00 p.m. / check-out until 12:00 a.m.

costs per day

pitch for caravan, motor home, car, van... € 12,00
tent small — 2 persons € 5,00
tent big — from 3 persons up € 9,50
additional:

per person over 16 years € 7,00
per person 6 to 16 years € 4,00
tax € 2,50
domestic animal € 1,00
flat rate costs for electricity consumption € 5,00
flat rate costs for electricity consumption (E-Bike) € 1,50

The use of the sanitary facilities, the disposal of wastewater at the designated place
(at the exit) and drinking water are free of charge.

Further information

The campsite rules posted at the campsite must be followed without exception and
will be supervised by the groundskeeper.

At regular intervals, the groundman checks the campsite, is available for questions
and collects the fee for the planned duration of stay in advance according to the valid
tariff. Campers and visitors have to prove their identity by presenting an official
identification document (e.g. identity card, passport). Independent site selection at
your own risk according to the site plan is permitted.

The groundskeeper is on site daily from 8:30 am to 6:30 pm.
For questions and reservations please call the following number at the above times:
+43 676 844 715 6540



